DESCRIPTION
Our BLACKSTAR Original series has the familiarity of a traditional circular high bay luminaire, but it's beneath its
solid black, cold forged housing lies its true power. Exceptional thermal transfer drastically extends component
life - when paired with 6kV surge protection, this workhorse excels in indoor industrial, commercial, and indoor
spaces. Whether a warehouse, gymnasium, or shopping mall, the BLACKSTAR Original series is a reliable
choice and wet location suitable.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

6kV
R230718-1530
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
Model No. Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Efficacy (lm/W) Certification
CHB-250LED50K-347-D 35216 240 200-480 5000K 147
CHB-250LED40K-347-D 35013 240 200-480 4000K 146
CHB-150LED50K-347-D 21927 151 200-480 5000K 145
CHB-150LED40K-347-D 21782 151 200-480 4000K 144
CHB-100LED50K-347-D 15131 101 200-480 5000K 150
CHB-100LED40K-347-D 14735 100 200-480 4000K 147
CHB-250LED50K-120M-D 34555 241 100-277 5000K 143
CHB-250LED40K-120M-D 34074 241 100-277 4000K 142
CHB-150LED50K-120M-D 21727 154 100-277 5000K 141
CHB-150LED40K-120M-D 21340 154 100-277 4000K 138
CHB-100LED50K-120M-D 14599 99 100-277 5000K 147
CHB-100LED40K-120M-D 14164 98 100-277 4000K 144
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
...continued
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
oCHB-PCR | 70  PC Reflector for CHB
oCHB-ALUR | 90  Aluminum Reflector for CHB
CHB-ALUR (V2) |
CHB-FROSTEDLENS | Frosted lens for CHB
CHB-WG | Wireguard for CHB
CHB-CBC | Clear Bottom Cap for PC Reflector
CHB-PMAM12 | Piping Mount Adaptor for CHB 150W & 250W
CHB-PMAM10 | Piping Mount Adaptor for CHB 100W
CHB-CABLE CONNECTOR | Cable Connector for CHB
CHB-MOUNT BRACKET KIT (L) | Mount Bracket Kit for CHB 150W & 250W
(Large) (Not Sold Separately, must be pre-installed)
CHB-MOUNT BRACKET KIT (S) | Mount Bracket Kit for CHB 100W (Small)